## Australian Garden History Society Inc.

## **Annual General Meeting 2021**





I, (please print name)
a member of the Australian Garden History Society Incorporated,
(Membership number: give authorisation to (please tick appropriate choice):
the Chairperson of the Annual General Meeting or
(specify another member)
to serve as my proxy at the Annual General Meeting to be held on Sunday 14 November 2012 at 10 am on
ZOOM to vote on the following Special Resolution to alter the Rules of the Australian Garden History
Society.
Special Resolution "That the Constitution of the Australian Garden History Society, in the form presented at the 2021 Annual General Meeting by the National Management Committee, be adopted as the Australian Garden History Society Constitution in substitution for and to the exclusion of the existing Constitution."
"That the Constitution of the Australian Garden History Society, in the form presented at the 2021 Annual General Meeting by the National Management Committee, be adopted as the Australian Garden History Society Constitution in substitution for and to the exclusion of the existing Constitution."
"That the Constitution of the Australian Garden History Society, in the form presented at the 2021 Annual General Meeting by the National Management Committee, be adopted as the Australian Garden History Society Constitution in substitution for and to the exclusion of the existing Constitution."
"That the Constitution of the Australian Garden History Society, in the form presented at the 2021 Annual General Meeting by the National Management Committee, be adopted as the Australian Garden History Society Constitution in substitution for and to the exclusion of the existing Constitution."  Please tick:
"That the Constitution of the Australian Garden History Society, in the form presented at the 2021 Annual General Meeting by the National Management Committee, be adopted as the Australian Garden History Society Constitution in substitution for and to the exclusion of the existing Constitution."  Please tick:  To vote FOR the Resolution

c/- Australian Garden History Society by Monday 1 November By email: <a href="mailto:info@gardenhistorysociety.org.au">info@gardenhistorysociety.org.au</a>